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General information about company

Scrip code 504258

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE284C01018

Name of the company

Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares -
(CI;Itegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity %deiiﬁg held (VII) | (calculated as Elo EthV(mng (XIV) Total as a
(1) (1) shares | shares Rec"ei < Y l=@v)y+ |perSCRR, 1957) | '€ % of
held (V) [ held | (P | (V) (VD) [ (VIID Asa%of [ Class | Class [ 1 |(A+B+O)
™) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy ot
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 789700 789700 32.13 789700 789700 |32.13
Group
B) Public 9962 1668300 1668300 | 67.87 1668300 1668300 | 67.87
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 9966 2458000 2458000 | 100 2458000 2458000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | e
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding [ convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
shareholder . . . held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share S a o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () | Shares | )" fqpares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 32.13 789700
Group
B) Public 67.87 1566709
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2356409
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of 1nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha-res sha;es total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi held shares ] ] Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [up %ne eri}?:g (\e/H) _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) (IIT) shares equity pository "\ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | Receipts [ (AV) 1957) (VIIT)
¢ (VD V)+ Class eg: | Cl Total
held As a % of & 58| Total i
VD X eg:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(a) L‘;‘Z‘f;ﬁ‘;ﬁ?&ﬁfy“ 3 688700 688700 | 28.02 688700 688700 |28.02
() égzc?f‘y};“ 1 101000 101000 | 4.11 101000 101000 | 4.11
(SXE’('IT)"“‘I 4 789700 789700 | 32.13 789700 789700 |32.13
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 789700 789700 | 32.13 789700 789700 |32.13
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
® Financial 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Institutions/ Banks
(Slu)b'T"‘al ® 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;ﬁ(‘ﬁg‘g’fiﬁina] 9366 1267053 1267053 | 51.55 1267053 1267053 | 51.55
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 3 91906 91906 | 3.74 91906 91906 |3.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@© ’(‘Z;‘Zc?f;};“ 591 309241 309241 | 12.58 309241 309241 [12.58
(S}u)b-Total ®) 9960 1668200 1668200 | 67.87 1668200 1668200 | 67.87
Total Public
(S];‘;‘i?g‘)’é‘li‘)‘lg 9962 1668300 1668300 | 67.87 1668300 1668300 | 67.87
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 9966 2458000 2458000 [ 100 2458000 2458000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 9966 2458000 2458000 | 100 2458000 2458000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares 08hareh01§1ng ,asa Number.of \edoed or
: % assuming full Lockedin | Pie¢&eC
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered y
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIII) 7
Sr. Outstanding . " securities (as a held in
N Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
I Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of A = sa’o Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | 210 No. [ of total
@ (VIDH(X) As a % of " | Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 28.02 688700
(d) 4.11 101000
Sub-Total (A) 32.13 789700
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1213 789700
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 50
) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 50
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 51.55 1166138
(a(ii)) 3.74 91906
(e) 12.58 308615
Sub-Total (B) 67.87 1566659
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
67.87 1566709
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 2356409
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2356409
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NETHRA J S KUMAR

VEDHANTH S KUMAR

D.SENTHILKUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

670193

18407

100

688700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

670193

18407

100

688700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.27

0.75

28.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

670193

18407

100

688700

Class eg:y

Total

670193

18407

100

688700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.27

0.75

28.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

27.27

0.75

28.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

670193

18407

100

688700
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lakshmi Electrical Drives Limited

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101000

101000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

101000

101000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101000

101000

Class eg:y

Total

101000

101000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.11

4.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

101000

101000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZAKI ABBAS NASSER

MADHUKAR SHETH

DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000

31706

30200

91906

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30000

31706

30200

91906

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

30000

31706

30200

91906

Class eg:y

Total

30000

31706

30200

91906

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30000

31706

30200

91906

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than | percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FORTRESS ADVISORS

LLP

PAN (I)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

99

133

43

313

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

173107

105000

142

25

22838

18510

66280

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

173107

105000

142

25

22838

18510

66280

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.27

0.01

0.93

2.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

173107

105000

142

25

22838

18510

66280

Class eg:y

Total

173107

105000

142

25

22838

18510

66280

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.04

4.27

0.01

0.93

2.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.04

4.27

0.01

0.93

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

172981

105000

142

25

22338

18510

66280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

IEPF

IEPF

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

591

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28339

28339

309241

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

28339

28339

309241

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

15

12.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28339

28339

309241

Class eg:y

Total

28339

28339

309241

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28339

28339

308615

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Investor Education and Protection Fund. PAN not available
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