General information about company						
Scrip code	504258					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE284C01018					
Name of the company	Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares Total nos. shares Total nos. shares Total nos. of shares class of securities (IX) underlying Depository EVEN Of total no. of shares Is % of total no. of shares class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) EVEN Stares No of Voting (XIV)	Total nos. a % of total no. of shares of shares held (VIII) (calculated as	a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares			V)	Total as a			
	~ /			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	789700			789700	32.13	789700		789700	32.13
(B)	Public	9962	1668300			1668300	67.87	1668300		1668300	67.87
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9966	2458000			2458000	100	2458000		2458000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying convertibleShareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertibleNumber of Locked in shares (XII)Number of of content of ustanding convertibleNo. Of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)Number of 		Locked in		Number of equity shares held in		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				32.13					789700
(B)	Public				67.87					1566709
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2356409

7	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he rities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
		()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	cholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	688700			688700	28.02	688700		688700	28.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	101000			101000	4.11	101000		101000	4.11
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	789700			789700	32.13	789700		789700	32.13
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	789700			789700	32.13	789700		789700	32.13
В	Table III - Statemer	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9366	1267053			1267053	51.55	1267053		1267053	51.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	91906			91906	3.74	91906		91906	3.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	591	309241			309241	12.58	309241		309241	12.58
Sub-Total (B) (3)		9960	1668200			1668200	67.87	1668200		1668200	67.87
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		9962	1668300			1668300	67.87	1668300		1668300	67.87
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		9966	2458000			2458000	100	2458000		2458000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9966	2458000			2458000	100	2458000		2458000	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Outstanding standing vertible Warrants (Xii) No. Of	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Prome	ter Group	2		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				28.02					688700
(d)				4.11					101000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				32.13					789700
(2)	Foreign	•	•						•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				32.13					789700
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					50
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					50
(3)	Non-institution	s				•	•		
(a(i))				51.55					1166138
(a(ii))				3.74					91906
(e)				12.58					308615
Sub-Total (B) (3)				67.87					1566659
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				67.87					1566709
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public s	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2356409
Total (A+B+C)				100					2356409

	In	dividuals/Hindu undivid	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NETHRA J S KUMAR	VEDHANTH S KUMAR	D.SENTHILKUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		ſ	1	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	670193	18407	100	688700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	670193	18407	100	688700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.27	0.75	0	28.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg:X	670193	18407	100	688700
Class eg:y				
Total	670193	18407	100	688700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.27	0.75	0	28.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.27	0.75	0	28.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	ered (XIII)		·
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	670193	18407	100	688700						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

	Any Other (speci	ify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lakshmi Electrical Drives Limited	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101000	101000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101000	101000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	4.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	· · · · ·
Class eg: X	101000	101000
Class eg:y		
Total	101000	101000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.11	4.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	4.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101000	101000					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

Individ	uais - n. muiviuuai sha	in cholder's holding hol	ninal share capital in excess o	71 INS. 2 TAKIIS.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZAKI ABBAS NASSER	MADHUKAR SHETH	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30000	31706	30200	91906
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30000	31706	30200	91906
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.29	1.23	3.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		-
Class eg: X	30000	31706	30200	91906
Class eg:y				
Total	30000	31706	30200	91906
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.29	1.23	3.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.29	1.23	3.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	,	- 1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30000	31706	30200	91906

providing 1 mil	Reason for not providing PAN				
-----------------	---------------------------------	--	--	--	--

		Any (Other (spo	ecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		FORTRESS ADVISORS LLP					
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	99	1	1	1	133	43	313
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	173107	105000	142	25	22838	18510	66280
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	173107	105000	142	25	22838	18510	66280
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.04	4.27	0.01	0	0.93	0.75	2.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securities (IX)					•
Class eg: X	173107	105000	142	25	22838	18510	66280
Class eg:y							
Total	173107	105000	142	25	22838	18510	66280
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.04	4.27	0.01	0	0.93	0.75	2.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.04	4.27	0.01	0	0.93	0.75	2.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)			1				

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	172981	105000	142	25	22338	18510	66280
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	IEPF	IEPF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	591		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28339	28339	309241		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28339	28339	309241		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15	12.58		
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	28339	28339	309241		
Class eg:y					
Total	28339	28339	309241		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.15	12.58		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15	12.58		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28339	28339	308615	
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)		

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	Investor Education and Protection Fund. PAN not available		

Page 18 of 18